AIZTA XEIFHugpounvi 01/01/2 ¢w¢;
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NO>OKOMEIC KAINIKH MON.AF AZOENHZ AMKA

TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA

XEIPOYPTIKO 2296
XEIPOYPTIKO 2397
XEIPOYPTIKO 2389
OYPOAOQTIKO 2331
OYPOAOQTIKO 2193
OPOOIIEAIKG2411
OYPOAQTIKO 2297
OYPOAQTIKO 2343
XEIPOYPTIKO 2351
OYPOAQTIKO 2288
OYPOAOQTIKO 2348
OYPOAQTIKO 2286
OYPOAQTIKO 2358
OPOOIIEAIKG2412
OPOOIIEAIKG2406
OYPOAQTIKO 2383
XEIPOYPTIKO 2416
OYPOAQTIKO 2307
OYPOAQTIKO 2372
OYPOAQTIKO 2253
OYPOAQTIKO 2375
OYPOAQTIKO 2396
OYPOAQTIKO 2394
OYPOAQTIKO 2395
XEIPOYPTIKO 2399
OYPOAQTIKO 2333
OYPOAQTIKO 2409
OYPOAQTIKO 2373
OYPOAQTIKO 2402
OYPOAQTIKO 2401
OYPOAQTIKO 2405
OYPOAQTIKO 2407
OYPOAQTIKO 2408
OYPOAOQTIKO 2410
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3018
3957
3076
1816
3094
0148
0959
3365
1626
2230
4631
1376
0939
2727
3979
2577
5319
2739
0146
1072
5316
0994
1353
0596
2892
3119
0678
0145
3259
1776
4198
0165
1310
3371

KATHIOPIA MEPIZEKTIMQME  EIAOZ ENEMEKTIMQMENXEIPOYPIOZ ANAIZOHZICMIOANH HHMEPOMEHMEPOMEHMEPOMETEAEYTATOINOZ AIENEPTEIA

(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMA@aipean pik|1
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MESAIES EMEMBOULBOVOKAEL
(3) 7-12 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMA@aipean Hik|0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENEyxeIprioeic 1,0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEM Mepitopr] (PiL0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MESAIES EMENXeIpOUpYIKF €20
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENEyXeIproeIC Ki0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENEyXeIprioeic ve0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES ETMEN XOAOKUGTEKTC
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENEyxeIprioeic 1,0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MESAIES EMEMA@aipeon uAu40
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMNgUpoAOGH K(O
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE BAPEIES EMENEyXeIprioeIc Ki0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES ETMEN XOAOKUGTEKTC
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMKUOTEOOKOTN 0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMKUOTEOGKOTN 0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMKUOTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES EMEMA@aipean pik|1
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENEyxeIprioeic 1,0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENEyXeIproeIC Ki0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENEyxeIprioeic 1,0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENEyxeIprioeic 1,0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEM Mepitopr) (PiL0

XAPATZAPHZ

ZYPIANOZ KA
FTKOYNTAZ 2T
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
MPO®HTHAIC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
ZYPIANOZ KA
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
MPO®HTHAIC
TZEAIOZ AGAI
XATZOTMOYAC
FTKOYNTAZ 2T
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
TKIZAZ IQANN
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC

17/6/2025
17/6/2025
17/6/2025
18/6/2025
18/6/2025
18/6/2025
18/6/2025
18/6/2025
19/6/2025
20/6/2025
20/6/2025
20/6/2025
25/6/2025
25/6/2025
25/6/2025
25/6/2025
26/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
1/7/2025

2/7/2025

2/7/2025

4/7/2025

4/7/2025

9/7/2025

9/7/2025

11/7/2025
11/7/2025
16/7/2025

14/5/2025
11/6/2025
6/6/2025
22/5/2025
8/4/2025
12/6/2025
14/5/2025
23/5/2025
26/5/2025
13/5/2025
27/5/2025
13/5/2025
30/5/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
5/6/2025
23/5/2025
16/5/2025
3/6/2025
6/5/2025
3/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
11/6/2025
22/5/2025
12/6/2025
3/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025

14/5/2025
11/6/2025
6/6/2025
22/5/2025
8/4/2025
12/6/2025
14/5/2025
23/5/2025
26/5/2025
13/5/2025
27/5/2025
13/5/2025
30/5/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
5/6/2025
23/5/2025
16/5/2025
3/6/2025
6/5/2025
3/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
11/6/2025
22/5/2025
12/6/2025
3/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025

17/6/2025
17/6/2025
17/6/2025
18/6/2025
18/6/2025
18/6/2025
18/6/2025
18/6/2025
19/6/2025
20/6/2025
20/6/2025
20/6/2025
25/6/2025
25/6/2025
25/6/2025
25/6/2025
26/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
27/6/2025
1/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
4/7/2025
4/7/2025
9/7/2025
9/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
16/7/2025

14/5/202ETPEBENA
11/6/202ETPEBENA
6/6/2025 TPEBENA
23/5/2025TPEBENA
9/4/2025 TPEBENA
13/6/202ETPEBENA
14/5/202ETPEBENA
23/5/2025TPEBENA
27/5/2025TPEBENA
13/5/202ETPEBENA
27/5/2025TPEBENA
13/5/202ETPEBENA
30/5/2025TPEBENA
13/6/202ETPEBENA
12/6/202ETPEBENA
6/6/2025 TPEBENA
13/6/202ETPEBENA
16/5/202ETPEBENA
6/6/2025 TPEBENA
6/5/2025 TPEBENA
6/6/2025 TPEBENA
10/6/202ETPEBENA
10/6/202ETPEBENA
10/6/202ETPEBENA
12/6/202ETPEBENA
23/5/2025TPEBENA
12/6/202ETPEBENA
6/6/2025 TPEBENA
12/6/202ETPEBENA
12/6/202ETPEBENA
12/6/202ETPEBENA
12/6/202ETPEBENA
12/6/202ETPEBENA
12/6/202ETPEBENA

EKKPEMOTHMEPOMF

10589864
10635221
10630282
10603778
10546252
10638445
10590516
10606724
10612356
10587945
10611570
10587655
10619063
10638446
10637136
10628729
10639510
10593719
10623509
10576267
10624452
10633701
10633354
10633695
10635525
10604128
10637398
10623774
10636970
10636951
10637006
10637220
10637253
10637693

14/5/2025
11/6/2025
6/6/2025
22/5/2025
8/4/2025
12/6/2025
7/5/2025
4/2/2025
26/5/2025
26/2/2025
26/5/2025
12/5/2025
28/5/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
5/6/2025
23/5/2025
4/4/2025
30/7/2024
20/12/2024
29/5/2025
29/5/2025
10/6/2025
18/11/2024
11/6/2025
22/5/2025
14/1/2025
13/5/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025



